Date

2020-10-15

2022-03-28

2023-04-20

2023-08-30

2024-03-21

2024-09-03

2024-11-12

Mileage Description

250

14342

29087

36175

48273

58782

62146

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Opel OH Klein
Koelvl/antivrie
Sleutelbatterij

Diverse lampjes

Remblokk. voor
Opel jaarbeurt
Remblokk.achter
Koelvl/antivrie
Banden

Int luchtfilter
Diverse lampjes
Banden
Ruitewiss. blad A

Achterlichtunit

Diverse lampjes
Motor compleet
APKi.c.m. beurt
Turbodrukregelk
Turbo compleet
Mot man compute
Opel jaarbeurt

Achterlichtunit



